Position

Engineering Manager

Senior Engineer

Associate Engineer - Civil

Senior Engineer

Associate Engineer - Civil

Associate Engineer - Civil

Assistant Engineer Il - Civil

Assistant Engineer Il - Civil

Assistant Engineer Il - Civil

Assistant Engineer Il - Civil

Assistant Engineer Il - Civil

Assistant Engineer |l - Civil

Assistant Engineer |l - Civil

Assistant Engineer Il - Civil

Assistant Engineer | - Civil

Staff Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Pipelines Project
Delivery

Pipelines Project
Delivery

Pipelines Project
Delivery

Pipelines Project
Delivery

Pipelines Project
Delivery

Pipelines Project
Delivery

Pipelines Project
Delivery

Pipelines Project
Delivery

Pipelines Project
Delivery

Pipelines Project
Delivery

Pipelines Project
Delivery

Pipelines Project
Delivery

Pipelines Project
Delivery

Pipelines Project
Delivery

Pipelines Project
Delivery

Pipelines Project
Delivery

Total Wages

$197,215

$196,038

$166,913

$164,727

$153,594

$152,884

$139,922

$138,557

$132,688

$131,909

$131,720

$128,913

$126,287

$120,630

$99,042

$95,508

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$47,054

$29,932

$28,257

$34,574

$46,165

$19,939

$25,609

$43,537

$23,820

$23,218

$23,218

$22,875

$22,536

$21,252

$19,725

$33,299



