Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Pipelines Project Delivery	\$197,215	\$47,054
Senior Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Pipelines Project Delivery	\$196,038	\$29,932
Associate Engineer - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Pipelines Project Delivery	\$166,913	\$28,257
Senior Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Pipelines Project Delivery	\$164,727	\$34,574
Associate Engineer - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Pipelines Project Delivery	\$153,594	\$46,165
Associate Engineer - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Pipelines Project Delivery	\$152,884	\$19,939
Assistant Engineer II - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Pipelines Project Delivery	\$139,922	\$25,609
Assistant Engineer II - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Pipelines Project Delivery	\$138,557	\$43,537
Assistant Engineer II - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Pipelines Project Delivery	\$132,688	\$23,820
Assistant Engineer II - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Pipelines Project Delivery	\$131,909	\$23,218
Assistant Engineer II - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Pipelines Project Delivery	\$131,720	\$23,218
Assistant Engineer II - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Pipelines Project Delivery	\$128,913	\$22,875
Assistant Engineer II - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Pipelines Project Delivery	\$126,287	\$22,536
Assistant Engineer II - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Pipelines Project Delivery	\$120,630	\$21,252
Assistant Engineer I - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Pipelines Project Delivery	\$99,042	\$19,725
Staff Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Pipelines Project Delivery	\$95,508	\$33,299